MPSA League 6 Teks HG & PCC - 09-10 October 2021

Place n Name
1 mitton, isdee
Place Name

1 Becker, Dirk

2 Gower, Ronald

3 Stevenson, Irving
4 Stevenson, Andrea

Place Name

1 van Heerden, Ruan

2 Preller, Abrie

3 Botha, Gideon

4 Wiese, Rohan

5 Mortlock, Vincent

6 Theron, Arno

7 Lombard, Gerhard

8 Heyl, Wilhelm

9 Siebrits, Hilfred

10 Janse van Rensburg, Nico
11  Koch, Hendrik

12 Engelbrecht, Dian

13 Fourie, Louis

14 Janse van Rensburg, De Beer
15 Naude, Gorr

16  Duranty, Wayne

17  Breytenbach, Henning
18  Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
19  Van Der Bank, Willem
20  Weber, Willie

21  Gebhard, Collin

22 Koch, Stephan

10/9/2021

Match Results - Classic
Categories Match Pts Match %
MAJOR Super Senior 740,0000 100,000 %

CL

Member #Division PF

Match Results - PCC

PCC MINOR Senior
PCC MINOR General
PCC

PCC MINOR Lady

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
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Match Results - Production
Member #Division PF

MINOR General 644.,7697
MINOR General 632,0542
MINOR General 626,8684
MINOR General 612,5383
MINOR 606,7284
MINOR General 585,8519
MINOR General 5724234
MINOR General 555,6245
MINOR General 538,7152
MINOR General 463,6510
MINOR General 441.,2544
MINOR Super Junior 439,5777
MINOR Senior 436,8877
MINOR General 418,7418
MINOR Super Junior 359,6371
MINOR Senior 345,1796
MINOR General 327.,6544
MINOR General 286.,3895
MINOR Senior 283.,8624
MINOR General 2559462

MINOR Super Senior239,2989
MINOR Super Junior 222,7684

Match Results - Production Optic

Place Name Member #Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Engelbrecht, Jean PO MINOR General 719,9793 100,000 %
2 Engelbrecht, Hendrik PO MAIJOR Senior 666,5485 92,579 %
3 Loock, Paul PO MINOR General 620,8029 86,225 %
4 Eicker, Derich PO MINOR General 590,6617 82,039 %
5 Weideman, Riaan PO MINOR General 558.,4672 77,567 %
6 Smit, Koos PO MINOR Senior 554,1050 76,961 %
7 van Zyl, Martin PO MINOR General 450,8346 62,618 %
8 Venter, Hein PO MINOR Senior 301,6102 41,892 %
9 Pretorius, Fanie PO MINOR Senior 2680569 37,231 %

Name
du Plessis, Flip
Van Deventer, Kyle
Greeff, Jean
De Bruin, Dawie
Du Preez, Tobie
Naude, Johnny
Prinsloo, Johan
Lakomski, Andrzej
Badenhorst, Johan
Reszka, Marek
Johnsen, Marthinus
Van Niekerk, Leon

Place
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Member #Division PF  Categories Match Pts Match %
732,1283 100,000 %
662,6953 90,516 %
MINOR Super Junior 590,7931 80,695 %
499,6433 68,245 %

Categories Match Pts Match %

100,000 %
98,028 %
97,224 %
95,001 %
94,100 %
90,862 %
88,780 %
86,174 %
83,552 %
71,910 %
68,436 %
68,176 %
67,759 %
64,944 %
55,778 %
53,535 %
50,817 %
44 417 %
44,025 %
39,696 %
37,114 %
34,550 %
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Match Results - Standard
Member # Division

PF
MINOR General
MAJOR
MAJOR General
MAJOR General
MAJOR
MINOR Senior

648,3360
623,6525
612,1961
598,1366
577,1717
576,8292

MAJOR Super Senior423,8423
MINOR Super Senior405,3238
MINOR Super Senior 358,6434
MINOR Super Senior264,0339

MAJOR General

254,6830

MINOR Super Senior253,0612

Categories Match Pts Match %

100,000 %
96,193 %
94.426 %
92,257 %
89,024 %
88,971 %
65,374 %
62,518 %
55,318 %
40,725 %
39,283 %
39,032 %



